
IP 
20

LED

5 W

120 lm

24 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

84%

5 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.15 in

Width: 3.15 in

Height: 2.13 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 5 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
E85-R WB LED E1
GLAMOX

Body material & colour White painted aluminium with component box in polycarbonate. Mounting For recessed mounting. Spring-locking

mounting clips are included. Connection 3 or 5 pole terminal block. Emergency system Supplied in standard (S), selftest (ST) or addressable

(DALI) system for 1 or 3 hours duration. 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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